Video - DINION IP 5000 HD
DINION IP 5000 HD
u Stylish indoor network camera
u 1080p resolution for sharp images
u Intelligent Dynamic Noise Reduction reduces
bandwidth and storage requirements by up to
50%
u SD card slot for local recording

Environmental
Humidity 0% to 90% relative humidity (non condensing)
Ordering information
NBN-50022-C Fixed camera 2MP
Indoor IP box design day/night camera with motion/
tamper/audio detection.
1080p; surface mount box
NDAA compliant
Order number NBN-50022-C | F.01U.283.895
NBN-50022-V3 Fixed camera 2MP 3.3-12mm
Indoor IP box design day/night camera with motion/
tamper/audio detection.
1080p
IR corrected
NDAA compliant
Order number NBN-50022-V3 | F.01U.288.218
Accessories
LVF-5005C-S0940 Varifocal lens, 9-40mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.5"
sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S0940 | F.01U.274.352
LVF-5005C-S1803 Varifocal lens, 1.8-3mm, 5MP, CS
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/2.5"
sensor and CS-mount
Order number LVF-5005C-S1803 | F.01U.274.354
LVF-5003N-S3813 Varifocal lens, 3.8-13mm, 3MP, C
mount
Varifocal SR megapixel lens with 1/2" sensor and C-
mount
Order number LVF-5003N-S3813 | F.01U.274.353
LVF-5005N-S1250 Varifocal lens, 12-50mm, 5MP, C
mount
Varifocal megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/1.8" sensor
max and C-mount
Order number LVF-5005N-S1250 | F.01U.305.567
S1460 Service monitor cable, 2.5mm jack to BNC
2.5 mm jack to BNC video connector cable. 1 m
Order number S1460 | F.01U.500.418
EX12LED-3BD-8M EX12LED, 850 nm, Medium Beam
30deg
Mini IR 850 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser; black;
17 m HFOV; 30º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8M | F.01U.172.643
EX12LED-3BD-8W EX12LED, 850 nm, Wide Beam 60deg
Mini IR 850 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser; black;
16 m HFOV; 60º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8W | F.01U.172.644
F.01U.136.397
EX12LED-3BD-9M EX12LED, 940 nm, Medium Beam
30deg
Mini IR 940 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser; black;
17 m HFOV; 30º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9M | F.01U.172.645
EX12LED-3BD-9W EX12LED, 940 nm, Wide Beam 60deg
Mini IR 940 nm illuminator. LED array; 3D Diffuser; black;
16 m HFOV; 60º beam pattern
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9W | F.01U.172.646
NPD-5001-POE Midspan, 15W, single port, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 1-port
Weight: 200 g (0.44 lb)
Order number NPD-5001-POE | F.01U.305.288
NPD-5004-POE Midspan, 4 port x 15W, AC in
Power-over-Ethernet midspan injector for use with PoE
enabled cameras; 15.4 W, 4-ports
Weight: 620 g (1.4 lb)
Order number NPD-5004-POE | F.01U.305.289
Services
EWE-D5IPHD-IW 12 mths wrty ext DINION IP 5000 HD
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-D5IPHD-IW | F.01U.346.307